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	Name


	Cluster(s).
	Base Address.
	Tel. No.
	email.
	Mobile.
	Fax No.

	Bobby McGhee
	Active Schools Manager

	North Ayrshire Council

Community Development Base

c/o St. Johns PS

Morrison Avenue

Stevenston

KA20 4HH
	01294

468035
	bobbymcghee@

north-ayrshire.gov.uk


	07867

500831
	01294

216681

	Wilma Rodger 


	Ardrossan 


	Ardrossan  Academy 

Sorbie Road,

Ardrossan

KA22 8AR
	01294

461931
	gw09rodgerwilma@ea.n-

ayrshire.sch.uk


	07867

553197
	01294

468646



	Tim Allan
	Arran
	Arran High School
Lamlash

Isle of Arran

KA27 8NG
	01770

600341
	TimothyAllan@north-ayrshire.gov.uk
	
	01770

600336

	Anne Marie Armour

3 Days per week (Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday)
	Auchenharvie
	Auchenharvie Academy

Saltcoats Road

Stevenston

KA20 3JW
	01294

471621
	Anne-MarieArmour@north-ayrshire.gov.uk
	07920

500916
	01294

604806

	Kirsty Cameron
2 days per week
(Monday, Tuesday)

	Auchenharvie 
	Auchenharvie Academy

Saltcoats Road

Stevenston

KA20 3JW
	01294

471621
	kirstycameron@north-ayrshire.gov.uk

	07825

831340
	01294

604806

	Alison Barr
	Garnock 
	Garnock Academy

School Road

Kilbirnie

KA25 7AX
	01505

682685
	ABarr@north-ayrshire.gov.uk
	07768

537861
	01505

684876

	Michelle Collins


	Greenwood
	Greenwood Academy

Dreghorn

Irvine

KA11 4HL
	O1294

213124
	MCollins@north-ayrshire.gov.uk
	07867

501164
	01294

211950

	Carol Saxelby

2 days per week, (Thursday and Friday)
	Irvine Royal
	Irvine Royal Academy

Kilwinning Road

Irvine

KA12 8SJ
	01294 278756
	CSaxelby@north-ayrshire.gov.uk
	07787

152806
	01294

312636

	Heather McCann

3 days per week, (Monday, Tuesday , Wednesday)
	Irvine Royal
	Irvine Royal Academy

Kilwinning Road

Irvine

KA12 8SJ
	01294 278756
	HeatherMccann@north-ayrshire.gov.uk
	07771

504934
	

	Megan Clark
3 days per week (Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday)
	Kilwinning
	Kilwinning Academy

Dalry Road

Kilwinning

KA13 7HD
	01294

551316
	gw11clarkmegan9@ea.n-ayrshire.sch.uk
	07795882041
	01294

552980

	Steven Stirrat

2 days per week (Thursday and Friday)

Not in post, megan currently covering hours
	Kilwinning 
	Kilwinning Academy

Dalry Road

Kilwinning

KA13 7HD
	01294

551316
	SStirrat@north-ayrshire.gov.uk


	07771 505065
	01294

552980

	Catherine Garrett


	Largs
	Largs Academy

Flatt Road

Largs

KA30 9JX
	01475

675421
	gw10garrettcatherine@ea.n-ayrshire.sch.uk


	
	01475

687479

	Lettie McLaughlin 
3 days per week (Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday)

Thurs/Fri – No ASC in post
	St. Matthews 

	North Ayrshire Council
Community Development 

c/o St. Johns PS

Morrison Avenue

Stevenston KA20 4HH
	01294

468035
	LMcLaughlin@north-ayrshire.gov.uk
	07867

553186
	01294

602938


